DROSCAND

ORFS/UNF 90° LANG

7725-XXS

Artikkelnr.

772504078
77250609S
772508128
772512178
772516218
772520268

www.hydroscand.no

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe
Type
Materiale
Gjengetype

Gjenge

9/16" - 18 UNF

11/16" - 16 UN

13/16" - 16 UN

13/16" - 16 UN

17/16"-12 UN

111/16" - 12 UN

02.05.2024

Finnes i materialer: Stal (se relaterte produkter)
780

90°

AISI 316

ORFS, UNF

Gjenge 2
7/16" - 20 UNF
9/16" - 18 UNF
3/4" - 16 UNF
11/16" - 12 UNF
15/16" - 18 UNF
15/8"- 12 UNF
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